BRBT0808EDP
Rev.A Sep.-2024                                                                             DATA SHEET
TO-252 塑封封装双向可控硅。
Triac in a TO-252 Plastic Package.
中电流可控硅，低通态压降，高可靠性和稳定性，热敏电阻特性低，无卤产品。
Medium current triac, Low on state voltage drop,High reliability and stability,Low thermal resistance,
HF Product.

Note:
Company Code
BT0808:     Product Type Code
E:         I004 5.9974 0 0 6 213.78 191.7203 Tm
-.0075 Tc
(GT)Tj
10.4958 0 0 10.5 222.12 192.2003 Tm
-.0003 Tc
-.0031 Tw
[( Bracket )-5.7(Code )]TJ
-7.746 -1.9086 TD
.0001 Tc
.5681 Tw
[(****:  )]TJ
/TT7 1 Tf
4.699 0 TD
0 Tc
0 Tw
<0003>Tj
/TT4 1 Tf
2.018 0 TD
-.0002 Tc
.0025 Tw
[(Lot No. Cod)-4.3(e)1.4(, code change with Lot No )]TJ
-14.1371 -1.48 TD
0 Tc
0 Tw
( )Tj
0 -1.4857 TD
( )Tj
ET
q
156.874 0 0 55.26 219.3 656.6 cm
/Im15 Do
Q
q
156.874 0 0 55.26 219.3 601.34 cm
/Im16 Do
Q
q
156.874 0 0 55.26 219.3 546.08 cm
/Im17 Do
Q
q
156.874 0 0 55.2 219.3 490.88 cm
/Im18 Do
Q
BT
25.9697 0 0 25.98 235.14 595.1603 Tm
.0008 Tc
  T0808
E ****
BRBT0808EDP
Rev.A Sep.-2024                                                                             DATA SHEET